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Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

Event 11 Women, 400m Medley 18 years and younger
15/12/23 - 10:05 Results Prelim

Rank Age Classe Time Pts PARA Score

1. JANSEN, Ella 18 HPCONT 4:39.54 A
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:37.98 35.79 250m: 2:52.98 40.10 350m: 4:07.81 33.78

100m: 1:02.19 33.20 200m: 2:12.88 34.90 300m: 3:34.03 41.05 400m: 4:39.54 31.73

2. BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie 14 GBR 4:43.77 A
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:44.47 38.02 250m: 3:00.68 40.34 350m: 4:13.72 32.16

100m: 1:06.45 35.11 200m: 2:20.34 35.87 300m: 3:41.56 40.88 400m: 4:43.77 30.05

3. BEZANSON, Maya 16 ESWIM 4:44.67 A
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:41.49 36.22 250m: 2:58.46 41.06 350m: 4:13.18 32.67

100m: 1:05.27 34.85 200m: 2:17.40 35.91 300m: 3:40.51 42.05 400m: 4:44.67 31.49

4. MCNAIR, Suzanne 16 GBR 4:44.76 A
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:40.63 35.59 250m: 2:57.19 41.60 350m: 4:13.10 33.81

100m: 1:05.04 34.64 200m: 2:15.59 34.96 300m: 3:39.29 42.10 400m: 4:44.76 31.66

5. MARSHALL, Holly 17 GBR 4:45.89 A
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:41.17 36.12 250m: 2:57.62 41.49 350m: 4:14.01 33.40

100m: 1:05.05 34.38 200m: 2:16.13 34.96 300m: 3:40.61 42.99 400m: 4:45.89 31.88

6. ORAVSKY, Laila M 16 BTSC 4:47.10 A
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:42.04 38.21 250m: 2:59.73 40.85 350m: 4:14.85 33.44

100m: 1:03.83 34.02 200m: 2:18.88 36.84 300m: 3:41.41 41.68 400m: 4:47.10 32.25

7. BLANCHARD, Kamila 16 PCSC 4:47.58 A
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:44.46 37.27 250m: 3:00.93 40.00 350m: 4:14.83 33.32

100m: 1:07.19 35.66 200m: 2:20.93 36.47 300m: 3:41.51 40.58 400m: 4:47.58 32.75

8. VROOM, Taira N 16 BTSC 4:50.07 A
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:43.80 37.50 250m: 3:02.40 42.15 350m: 4:17.53 33.58

100m: 1:06.30 35.36 200m: 2:20.25 36.45 300m: 3:43.95 41.55 400m: 4:50.07 32.54

9. NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Annie 15 PCSC 4:51.88 A
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:42.96 36.86 250m: 2:59.92 40.94 350m: 4:17.51 35.63

100m: 1:06.10 35.41 200m: 2:18.98 36.02 300m: 3:41.88 41.96 400m: 4:51.88 34.37

10. LAURIN, Marissa 17 GPP 4:52.13 A
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:43.53 36.16 250m: 3:00.51 42.13 350m: 4:18.26 34.86

100m: 1:07.37 36.12 200m: 2:18.38 34.85 300m: 3:43.40 42.89 400m: 4:52.13 33.87

11. WIGGINTON, Rachel 16 UCSC 4:53.20 B
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:42.85 37.01 250m: 3:00.67 42.03 350m: 4:19.82 35.48

100m: 1:05.84 35.10 200m: 2:18.64 35.79 300m: 3:44.34 43.67 400m: 4:53.20 33.38

12. WANG, Angela Jiachen 16 MAC 4:54.40 B
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:44.09 39.09 250m: 3:03.13 41.05 350m: 4:21.00 35.10

100m: 1:05.00 34.61 200m: 2:22.08 37.99 300m: 3:45.90 42.77 400m: 4:54.40 33.40

13. KISSUK, Sophie 16 ESWIM 4:55.60 B
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:42.87 36.52 250m: 3:02.71 43.65 350m: 4:21.82 35.10

100m: 1:06.35 35.58 200m: 2:19.06 36.19 300m: 3:46.72 44.01 400m: 4:55.60 33.78

14. YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 16 CAMO 4:55.66 B
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:44.11 37.73 250m: 3:03.69 42.84 350m: 4:22.12 34.97

100m: 1:06.38 35.34 200m: 2:20.85 36.74 300m: 3:47.15 43.46 400m: 4:55.66 33.54
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15. GORDON, Lindsay 17 PCSC 4:56.57 B
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:45.26 38.53 250m: 3:05.33 43.05 350m: 4:23.20 34.95

100m: 1:06.73 35.79 200m: 2:22.28 37.02 300m: 3:48.25 42.92 400m: 4:56.57 33.37

16. DENES, Julia 16 BTSC 4:56.95 B
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:44.57 37.39 250m: 3:03.19 42.27 350m: 4:21.85 35.81

100m: 1:07.18 35.63 200m: 2:20.92 36.35 300m: 3:46.04 42.85 400m: 4:56.95 35.10

17. LUU, Kaitlyn 16 ESWIM 4:57.90 B
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:42.18 37.22 250m: 3:03.66 43.89 350m: 4:24.02 35.30

100m: 1:04.96 34.79 200m: 2:19.77 37.59 300m: 3:48.72 45.06 400m: 4:57.90 33.88

18. BROUSSEAU, Charlotte 15 CAMO 4:58.25 B
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:45.69 38.79 250m: 3:06.97 43.82 350m: 4:25.54 34.46

100m: 1:06.90 35.95 200m: 2:23.15 37.46 300m: 3:51.08 44.11 400m: 4:58.25 32.71

19. GORDON, Erika 15 PCSC 4:58.34 B
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:45.94 37.14 250m: 3:05.68 43.86 350m: 4:25.08 35.07

100m: 1:08.80 36.48 200m: 2:21.82 35.88 300m: 3:50.01 44.33 400m: 4:58.34 33.26

20. MONSEN, Marley 15 GPP 4:59.90 B
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:44.67 38.12 250m: 3:04.57 42.46 350m: 4:24.92 37.00

100m: 1:06.55 35.62 200m: 2:22.11 37.44 300m: 3:47.92 43.35 400m: 4:59.90 34.98

21. MULLINS, Keira 16 NKB 5:01.30 R
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:47.50 39.06 250m: 3:07.26 41.01 350m: 4:26.71 35.90

100m: 1:08.44 36.89 200m: 2:26.25 38.75 300m: 3:50.81 43.55 400m: 5:01.30 34.59

22. XU, Sunny 14 ROW 5:02.25 R
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:46.07 37.18 250m: 3:08.70 45.61 350m: 4:28.99 34.77

100m: 1:08.89 36.70 200m: 2:23.09 37.02 300m: 3:54.22 45.52 400m: 5:02.25 33.26

23. ROBITAILLE, Florence 15 NN 5:02.51
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:48.90 37.94 250m: 3:09.29 43.35 350m: 4:29.10 35.66

100m: 1:10.96 38.17 200m: 2:25.94 37.04 300m: 3:53.44 44.15 400m: 5:02.51 33.41

24. COBURN, Willow R 16 CW 5:02.66
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:45.14 38.58 250m: 3:06.48 43.59 350m: 4:27.32 36.31

100m: 1:06.56 35.69 200m: 2:22.89 37.75 300m: 3:51.01 44.53 400m: 5:02.66 35.34

25. MCLEOD, Kealeigh 17 UCSC 5:03.52
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:46.87 37.74 250m: 3:09.44 45.15 350m: 4:30.07 35.09

100m: 1:09.13 37.43 200m: 2:24.29 37.42 300m: 3:54.98 45.54 400m: 5:03.52 33.45

26. MATTHEWS, Delila 17 GGST 5:03.84
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:49.05 37.78 250m: 3:10.46 45.77 350m: 4:30.22 34.92

100m: 1:11.27 36.92 200m: 2:24.69 35.64 300m: 3:55.30 44.84 400m: 5:03.84 33.62

27. TAIVASSALO, Kesa I 16 MAC 5:04.03
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:51.90 42.82 250m: 3:12.74 40.34 350m: 4:30.27 36.73

100m: 1:09.08 36.69 200m: 2:32.40 40.50 300m: 3:53.54 40.80 400m: 5:04.03 33.76

28. LAPIERRE, Justine 16 CAMO 5:04.23
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:50.10 39.45 250m: 3:10.13 41.73 350m: 4:28.61 36.29

100m: 1:10.65 37.41 200m: 2:28.40 38.30 300m: 3:52.32 42.19 400m: 5:04.23 35.62

29. MICHAUD, Elisabeth 18 CNSL 5:05.89
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:49.05 40.59 250m: 3:10.99 42.35 350m: 4:31.06 36.53

100m: 1:08.46 36.00 200m: 2:28.64 39.59 300m: 3:54.53 43.54 400m: 5:05.89 34.83
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30. ER, Melissa 17 ESWIM 5:06.18
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:48.47 39.58 250m: 3:12.69 45.17 350m: 4:33.21 34.69

100m: 1:08.89 36.89 200m: 2:27.52 39.05 300m: 3:58.52 45.83 400m: 5:06.18 32.97

31. DAGSAAN, Jadyn 14 PCSC 5:08.23
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:45.82 37.98 250m: 3:09.87 46.63 350m: 4:32.98 35.98

100m: 1:07.84 36.09 200m: 2:23.24 37.42 300m: 3:57.00 47.13 400m: 5:08.23 35.25

32. COOPER, Isabella 14 LSC 5:09.66
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:49.27 40.90 250m: 3:13.36 44.33 350m: 4:34.73 36.41

100m: 1:08.37 36.58 200m: 2:29.03 39.76 300m: 3:58.32 44.96 400m: 5:09.66 34.93

33. LIPTON, Harper 16 NYAC 5:09.67
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:48.95 39.00 250m: 3:12.25 45.15 350m: 4:33.61 36.19

100m: 1:09.95 37.22 200m: 2:27.10 38.15 300m: 3:57.42 45.17 400m: 5:09.67 36.06

34. HARRISON, Ella A 14 CREST 5:12.53
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:48.34 39.04 250m: 3:13.92 47.18 350m: 4:37.68 35.65

100m: 1:09.30 36.99 200m: 2:26.74 38.40 300m: 4:02.03 48.11 400m: 5:12.53 34.85

35. PARE-LEVESQUE, Laurie 17 NN 5:14.79
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:54.12 40.18 250m: 3:18.43 44.62 350m: 4:39.62 36.36

100m: 1:13.94 39.79 200m: 2:33.81 39.69 300m: 4:03.26 44.83 400m: 5:14.79 35.17

DSQ CHAI, Amy 15 MAC
DNS OGNEVA, Ekaterina 17 RAMAC
DNS CHENG, Denise 17 MAC


